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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     David Stubbs           Overall        1/3        4:50        1:00       30:32        0:29       19:42       56:35
2     Jacob Crouch           Overall        2/3        4:45        0:49       34:14        0:40       18:41       59:11
3     Mike Cahak             Overall        3/3        5:05        0:58       33:53        0:58       18:49       59:44
4     Zoe Van Winckel        Overall        1/3        4:14        0:53       34:47        0:34       20:25     1:00:55
5     Jackson Foster         M115           1/5        4:00        0:49       35:24        0:32       20:29     1:01:16
6     Juan Sanchez           M2529          1/4        5:56        1:08       33:54        0:48       19:41     1:01:29
7     Kevin Mallon           M3034          1/4        4:37        0:56       35:25        0:33       20:19     1:01:53
8     Rob Cranston           M4549         1/14        5:28        1:22       35:19        0:39       20:03     1:02:53
9     Melissa Tallent        Overall        2/3        4:46        1:10       34:05        0:41       22:12     1:02:56
10    John Dougherty         M4044         1/11        5:26        1:39       35:00        0:48       20:29     1:03:24
11    Dylan White            M1619          1/2        3:48        0:55       36:56        0:50       21:24     1:03:55
12    Paolo Verme            M5054          1/9        6:10        1:02       35:17        0:53       21:21     1:04:46
13    Douglas Landau         M5559         1/13        6:21        0:58       35:09        0:36       21:56     1:05:02
14    Antonio Rios           M5054          2/9        6:28        1:16       35:36        0:41       21:04     1:05:06
15    Steve Haidar           M5054          3/9        5:31        1:13       35:55        0:43       21:48     1:05:11
16    Robert Osterried       M4549         2/14        6:43        1:26       35:35        0:41       20:49     1:05:16
17    Katie Palavecino       Overall        3/3        4:46        1:12       35:30        0:53       23:13     1:05:35
18    Jose Idler             M4549         3/14        5:26        1:03       36:59        0:45       21:57     1:06:11
19    Matt Merz              M4549         4/14        5:33        1:10       37:08        0:44       22:11     1:06:48
20    Isaac Lamprecht        M115           2/5        5:31        0:54       39:11        0:37       20:58     1:07:13
21    Thomas McWalters       M3539          1/5        6:15        1:17       37:59        0:45       21:14     1:07:32
22    Marley Rave            F3539         1/11        6:07        1:56       38:44        0:56       20:30     1:08:16
23    Emma Zuber             F2024          1/3        5:49        3:23       30:51        0:35       27:49     1:08:29
24    Peter Cooke            M4044         2/11        6:02        1:25       36:14        1:08       23:39     1:08:31
25    John Boyer             M4044         3/11        5:51        1:17       36:24        1:01       24:19     1:08:53
26    Laura Bergmann         F3539         2/11        5:50        1:12       39:55        0:34       21:32     1:09:05
27    Rob McAndrew           M4044         4/11        5:33        1:03       38:30        0:33       23:33     1:09:13
28    Michael Petretich      M4549         5/14        6:12        1:54       39:31        0:50       20:51     1:09:20
29    Royce Adams            M4044         5/11        5:30        1:55       37:08        1:00       23:53     1:09:27
30    Jonathan Leonguerrero  M115           3/5        5:17        1:04       39:16        0:43       23:08     1:09:30
31    Aaron Letteri          M1619          2/2        4:54        1:16       37:49        0:31       25:06     1:09:38
32    Julie Roddin           F4044         1/17        4:10        1:13       39:35        0:51       25:12     1:11:02
33    Doug Kennedy           M5559         2/13        5:59        1:30       39:41        0:48       24:06     1:12:06
34    Jane Gilhooly          F4044         2/17        5:40        1:13       39:33        0:41       24:58     1:12:06
35    Anneliese Rogerson     F115           1/1        4:29        0:49       40:06        0:28       26:24     1:12:17
36    David Clonts           M5054          4/9        6:53        1:37       39:00        0:55       24:00     1:12:27
37    Grady Johnson          M5054          5/9        6:25        2:26       36:09        1:35       25:52     1:12:29
38    Edward Ice             M115           4/5        4:12        1:21       44:28        0:46       21:44     1:12:33
39    Derek Braxton          M2529          2/4        6:01        2:42       37:34        1:35       24:45     1:12:39
40    Tj Rainsford           M4549         6/14        5:34        2:19       38:04        1:00       25:49     1:12:48
41    James Reder            M3034          2/4        6:33        1:59       37:46        0:55       25:36     1:12:52
42    George Petty           M5054          6/9        6:03        2:06       38:19        1:25       25:07     1:13:02
43    David Feinberg         M4044         6/11        6:22        1:54       39:03        0:56       24:55     1:13:12
44    James Williamson       M4549         7/14        7:15        1:51       38:53        0:55       25:03     1:13:59
45    Heather Detwiler       F3034          1/4        6:09        1:10       41:31        0:39       24:53     1:14:23
46    Cynthia Revesman       F5559          1/3        6:06        2:01       38:45        1:23       26:23     1:14:39
47    Randi Benavente        F5054         1/13        6:11        2:52       39:52        1:24       24:35     1:14:55
48    Elizabeth Westbrook    F3539         3/11        6:24        1:59       42:10        0:55       23:39     1:15:09
49    Jeremy Hanson          M4549         8/14        6:40        2:06       40:01        1:31       25:00     1:15:20
50    Jill Maloney           F2024          2/3        6:34        1:51       42:25        1:02       23:29     1:15:24
51    Chase Miller           F1619          1/3        4:25        1:46       42:27        0:34       26:27     1:15:40
52    Jaime Reel             F3034          2/4        6:56        1:45       41:12        1:05       25:09     1:16:10
53    Jon Post               M5559         3/13        6:18        2:07       39:38        1:50       26:16     1:16:12
54    Bradley Schaller       M4044         7/11        7:15        2:45       41:28        2:06       23:00     1:16:36
55    Melinda Moore          F5054         2/13        6:19        1:27       41:39        1:09       26:09     1:16:45
56    Heather Brendle        F5054         3/13        6:48        2:27       39:40        1:31       26:18     1:16:45
57    Erica Roberts          F4044         3/17        6:37        1:46       40:34        1:17       26:32     1:16:49
58    Nicole Lloyd           F2529          1/6        6:26        1:58       40:36        0:47       27:03     1:16:53
59    Joseph Campbell        M5559         4/13        7:13        2:20       42:23        1:31       23:46     1:17:15
60    Kelly Stone            F3539         4/11        5:27        2:09       44:03        1:07       24:36     1:17:23
61    Keagan Carroll         F1619          2/3        5:01        0:53       45:04        0:36       25:49     1:17:25
62    Alyson Munn            F4044         4/17        5:30        2:42       42:48        0:33       26:23     1:17:59
63    Quoc Arcomona          M5054          7/9        7:50        2:24       41:56        0:46       25:23     1:18:21
64    Timothy Martin         M5559         5/13        7:30        3:24       42:58        0:59       23:41     1:18:34
65    Rebecca Clonts         F5054         4/13        6:25        1:56       40:44        1:36       28:07     1:18:50
66    Dorothy Butler         F2529          2/6        7:43        2:32       42:07        1:18       25:20     1:19:02
67    Mindy Cone             F3539         5/11        6:26        2:48       41:36        1:30       26:42     1:19:03
68    Shannon Ice            F4044         5/17        5:33        1:51       41:06        1:07       29:27     1:19:06
69    Erin Burke             F4044         6/17        6:11        1:56       42:17        1:20       27:22     1:19:08
70    Melissa Czarnecki      F4549          1/3        6:45        1:27       40:11        1:00       29:43     1:19:08
71    Christopher Owens      M4044         8/11        6:05        2:01       43:36        1:16       27:04     1:20:03
72    Carlos Llanos          M4044         9/11        7:37        1:45       43:52        1:16       25:52     1:20:23
73    Madison Townley        M5559         6/13        6:18        1:14       41:30        0:48       30:42     1:20:34
74    Lance Miller           M4549         9/14        8:16        1:48       43:01        1:15       26:15     1:20:36
75    Rinaldo Redstrom       M5559         7/13        6:30        1:56       42:14        1:37       28:50     1:21:08
76    Kim Putiyon            F5054         5/13        7:40        2:41       42:05        2:13       26:50     1:21:30
77    Max Shipp              M115           5/5        5:11        1:52       46:24        0:56       27:05     1:21:30
78    Brian Hoffman          M3539          2/5        8:59        2:17       44:32        1:47       24:22     1:22:00
79    Emily Deardeuff        F4044         7/17        6:34        1:38       43:25        1:55       28:26     1:22:01
80    Allen Wagner           M3539          3/5        9:56        2:50       41:24        0:45       27:17     1:22:13
81    Sarah Thornton         F4044         8/17        6:32        2:15       45:52        1:35       26:06     1:22:22
82    Alejandro Mejia        M4044        10/11        4:58        2:44       44:53        1:48       28:21     1:22:47
83    Frances Wymbs          F4044         9/17        5:43        3:11       47:20        1:29       25:12     1:22:56
84    Thomas Eppolito        M3539          4/5        6:51        2:34       41:52        1:44       30:15     1:23:18
85    Grant Pettrie          M6569          1/2        8:04        1:48       41:16        1:20       31:00     1:23:29
86    Brian Lee              M2529          3/4        6:30        2:05       45:45        1:09       28:09     1:23:41
87    Julie Benson           F3539         6/11        6:22        2:02       45:50        1:37       28:02     1:23:56
88    Natalie Cocozza        F2529          3/6        5:33        3:19       45:25        1:20       28:17     1:23:56
89    Amy Woitach            F5054         6/13        8:03        2:46       44:55        1:06       27:25     1:24:16
90    Kevin Dybal            M5054          8/9        8:36        5:57       39:45        3:50       26:33     1:24:44
91    Donna Michel           F5054         7/13        6:42        1:57       46:27        1:13       28:46     1:25:08
92    Peter Phau             M2529          4/4        6:38        1:57       48:54        1:28       27:11     1:26:10
93    Courtney Chapman       F2529          4/6        7:36        1:46       47:48        1:03       28:10     1:26:25
94    Dennis Hughes          M5559         8/13        8:03        2:14       44:32        1:36       30:15     1:26:42
95    Mike Gaffney           M7099          1/2        7:36        3:44       45:51        2:31       27:52     1:27:36
96    Cathy Waldron          F5559          2/3        8:27        1:57       46:29        1:27       29:16     1:27:38
97    Brad Neal              M4549        10/14        7:22        2:40       47:10        1:15       29:36     1:28:06
98    Tom Cocozza            M5559         9/13        9:09        2:21       43:42        1:22       31:49     1:28:26
99    Jeffrey Hawkins        M4549        11/14        7:56        1:43       42:44        0:45       35:43     1:28:53
100   Andrew Baillie         M5559        10/13        9:16        2:49       45:17        1:48       29:46     1:28:57
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101   Daniel Kallemyn        M6569          2/2        9:18        3:09       48:04        0:55       27:52     1:29:20
102   Sharon Brusie          F5054         8/13        7:54        2:17       44:49        1:27       32:53     1:29:23
103   Charley Daley          M3034          3/4        5:23        2:46       52:54        0:39       28:30     1:30:14
104   Elisa Cole             F5559          3/3        8:09        2:48       48:50        0:59       30:22     1:31:09
105   Lexie Brown            F3539         7/11        6:50        2:27       46:36        2:08       33:14     1:31:18
106   Christine Burke        F4549          2/3        7:38        2:41       46:32        1:39       32:47     1:31:19
107   Linda Garlington       F5054         9/13        7:25        2:45       45:19        1:16       34:47     1:31:34
108   Kap Ro                 M6064          1/2       10:49        4:52       47:29        0:50       27:55     1:31:57
109   Madeline Ice           F1619          3/3        4:39        1:52       51:57        0:35       33:02     1:32:09
110   Raegen Dotson          F2024          3/3        6:31        3:43       52:07        1:05       29:09     1:32:38
111   Kyle Olsen             M3034          4/4        7:37        2:57       45:05        1:21       35:47     1:32:48
112   Carolina Llanos        F4044        10/17        8:23        2:30       45:12        1:24       35:19     1:32:49
113   Bill Stahr             M5559        11/13        8:56        3:27       53:36        2:24       24:41     1:33:06
114   Danny MacRi            M3539          5/5        7:53        4:21       52:04        1:12       28:13     1:33:45
115   Emiliana Molina        F2529          5/6        6:06        2:50       51:27        1:34       31:50     1:33:50
116   Sally Muth             F4044        11/17        6:59        4:01       47:48        3:14       31:54     1:33:58
117   Nicole Lafever         F3034          3/4        7:42        1:46       50:09        1:05       33:21     1:34:04
118   Renzo Benavente        M4549        12/14        7:48        3:28       44:26        2:41       36:08     1:34:33
119   William Creighton      M5559        12/13       10:44        2:37       43:32        1:38       36:50     1:35:23
120   Jordanna Hersey        F3539         8/11        5:42        3:46       53:07        1:17       31:48     1:35:41
121   Kanwal Malik           F4044        12/17        7:09        3:46       52:01        1:27       32:01     1:36:26
122   Kathleen Crowley       F4549          3/3        9:43        2:42       51:25        2:15       30:20     1:36:27
123   Erica Jones            F4044        13/17        8:26        2:58       55:16        1:03       28:50     1:36:34
124   Karen Dickerson        F3034          4/4        7:24        3:54     1:00:11        2:01       23:54     1:37:26
125   Kathryn Renee Martin   F5054        10/13        6:24        2:22       53:11        0:48       37:04     1:39:51
126   Nichole Del Hierro     F3539         9/11        7:13        2:35       52:07        2:04       35:52     1:39:52
127   Wendi Walker           F5054        11/13        8:25        3:32       55:32        1:45       30:54     1:40:10
128   Pete Eisele            M5054          9/9        9:24        3:38       53:35        0:55       32:51     1:40:24
129   Simon Quintero         M4549        13/14        9:47        5:28       52:49        1:26       31:18     1:40:51
130   Susan Paisner          F6569          1/1        7:53        3:31       50:00        1:07       39:43     1:42:15
131   Leigh Searight         F4044        14/17        9:06        2:55       58:06        1:23       31:06     1:42:38
132   Trey Austin            M4044        11/11        9:09        5:10       53:02        2:15       33:28     1:43:06
133   Beth Felsen            F5054        12/13       10:58        3:07       49:47        1:43       38:54     1:44:30
134   Frank Panopoulos       M6064          2/2        9:13        4:45       55:58        1:35       35:14     1:46:46
135   Yukiko Nakayama        F5054        13/13       11:14        3:31       55:49        2:31       35:57     1:49:04
136   Judith Ellinger        F4044        15/17        8:37        3:09       57:05        2:01       38:11     1:49:05
137   Becky Wright           F6064          1/3       12:09        4:25       54:46        2:21       35:45     1:49:28
138   Casey Christo          M4549        14/14       12:10        4:12       53:30        4:17       35:53     1:50:04
139   Nikki Schwartz         F4044        16/17        7:23        3:49     1:01:15        2:08       38:00     1:52:36
140   Richard Lieberman      M7099          2/2       11:23        3:33       54:07        2:35       43:12     1:54:52
141   Diane Hastings         F6064          2/3       13:12        3:41       53:37        1:30       43:28     1:55:29
142   Kerri Gibbs            F4044        17/17       10:20        4:39     1:06:52        1:25       33:41     1:56:58
143   Lori Weber             F3539        10/11        8:21        4:58       57:01        1:12       46:16     1:57:51
144   Arlie Yruma            F3539        11/11       10:14        4:58     1:06:00        3:11       39:04     2:03:28
145   Margaret Patton        F6064          3/3       14:42        3:20     1:03:13        2:04       40:26     2:03:48
146   Lashay Johnson         F2529          6/6       15:37        6:11     1:17:48        2:18       49:22     2:31:18
147   Ryan Patton            M2024          1/1        4:50       44:56     1:02:59        2:19       40:26     2:35:32
0     Eric Gunzelman         M5559         0/13        6:55        3:31       26:13        2:20       30:43     1:09:44
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